
Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages
Awards

 4th January 2015

Overall
1 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 48:33 1
5 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Skoda Fabia 1900cc 5 48:53 2
2 Ian Paterson / Helen Brown Subaru Impreza N10 1998cc 5 48:58 3

Class 1
40 Ewen MacGillivray / Shona MacGillivray Vauxhall Nova 1398cc 1 52:59 1 15
50 Archie MacCallum / Allan Paterson Vauxhall Corsa 1400cc 1 53:47 2 19

Class 2
18 Scott Macbeth / Andrew Falconer Vauxhall Nova 1589cc 2 50:48 1 7
48 Donald Bowness / Ian Parker Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 53:38 2 18

Class 3
23 Alan Kirkaldy / Garry Muir Ford Escort 1998cc 3 49:46 1 4
27 Paul Ballantyne / Graham Bruce Renault Clio 1998cc 3 51:12 2 8

Class 4
28 Gordon Winning / Robin Laird Ford Escort MK2 2100cc 4 51:52 1 11
42 Ian Morgan Shiells / Nicola Ritchie 4 61:47 2 40

Class 5
15 Jim McDowall / Charlotte McDowall Subaru Impreza N10 1995cc 5 49:58 4 5
9 Charlie Shaw / Alan Stewart Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 50:01 5 6

Class 6
34 Peter Humphrey / Dougie Humphrey Opel Kadett Coupe 1897cc 6 55:37 1 24

1st Border Ecosse CC Crew
5 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Skoda Fabia 1900cc 5 48:53 2 2

1st Lady Driver
33 Carin Logan Citroen Saxo Vts 1598cc 2 57:31 5 33

1st Lady Co - Driver
5 Julie McGuire Skoda Fabia 1900cc 5 48:53 2 2

Results by Raymond Mann at 16:10 on 4th January 2015



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages
Results final at 16:10 on 4th January 2015

Overall Order

 4th  January 2015

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

1 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:03 5:39 5:45 5:47 7:13 6:51 5:38 5:37 48:33 1 1

5 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Skoda Fabia 1900cc 5 6:17 5:44 5:53 5:43 6:57 6:55 5:44 5:40 48:53 2 2

2 Ian Paterson / Helen Brown Subaru Impreza N10 1998cc 5 6:10 5:41 5:53 5:44 6:59 6:57 5:46 5:48 48:58 3 3

23 Alan Kirkaldy / Garry Muir Ford Escort 1998cc 3 6:14 5:43 5:57 5:46 7:10 7:05 5:55 5:56 49:46 4 1

15 Jim McDowall / Charlotte McDowall Subaru Impreza N10 1995cc 5 6:20 5:55 6:08 5:48 7:11 7:01 5:48 5:47 49:58 5 4

9 Charlie Shaw / Alan Stewart Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:11 5:55 6:08 5:50 7:19 7:04 5:51 5:43 50:01 6 5

18 Scott Macbeth / Andrew Falconer Vauxhall Nova 1589cc 2 6:18 5:56 6:14 5:51 7:19 7:15 6:00 5:55 50:48 7 1

27 Paul Ballantyne / Graham Bruce Renault Clio 1998cc 3 6:23 6:33 6:05 5:55 7:15 7:10 5:57 5:54 51:12 8 2

12 Ross Hunter / Gary White Peugeot 205 1999cc 3 6:57 6:00 6:06 6:04 7:15 7:08 5:54 5:55 51:19 9 3

32 James Gibb / Billy Gower Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:07 6:12 6:22 6:05 7:25 7:12 6:06 6:02 51:31 10 6

28 Gordon Winning / Robin Laird Ford Escort MK2 2100cc 4 6:32 6:07 6:12 6:14 7:14 7:23 6:08 6:02 51:52 11 1

8 Jim Sharp / Shona Hale Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 6:46 6:07 6:16 6:08 7:20 7:23 5:59 6:01 52:00 12 7

24 Ross Mcfadzean / Jane Nicol Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:29 6:00 6:32 6:06 7:29 7:24 6:13 6:09 52:22 13 8

6 Nigel Feeney / Phil Sandham Subaru Impreza B13 1998cc 5 6:11 6:01 5:57 5:45 10:00 7:00 6:06 5:37 52:37 14 9

40 Ewen MacGillivray / Shona MacGillivray Vauxhall Nova 1398cc 1 6:23 6:07 6:35 6:24 7:36 7:36 6:10 6:08 52:59 15 1

30 Erle Strachan / Nick Young Mitsibushi Evo 6 1998cc 5 6:30 6:10 6:19 6:09 7:34 7:39 6:23 6:18 53:02 16 10

37 Scott Morrison / Craig Sim Vauxhall Corsa 1796cc 3 6:36 6:23 6:30 6:13 7:41 7:42 6:17 6:15 53:37 17 4

48 Donald Bowness / Ian Parker Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 7:21 6:22 6:22 6:12 7:36 7:31 6:07 6:07 53:38 18 2

50 Archie MacCallum / Allan Paterson Vauxhall Corsa 1400cc 1 6:22 6:16 6:39 6:26 7:47 7:36 6:23 6:18 53:47 19 2

19 Chris McCallum / Peter McCallum Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:17 6:01 9:00 6:04 7:27 7:25 6:09 6:11 54:34 20 5

51 Iain Miller / Gary Mcdonald Peugeot 106 1600cc 2 6:50 6:25 6:39 6:29 8:10 7:59 6:33 6:20 55:25 21 3

31 Greg Inglis / Cammy Reid Citroen Saxo 1600cc 2 7:13 6:46 6:40 6:24 8:02 7:50 6:19 6:14 55:28 22 4

62 Derrick Jobb / Jamie McDowall Mitsibushi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:28 6:13 6:24 8:00 9:00 7:23 6:01 6:04 55:33 23 11

34 Peter Humphrey / Dougie Humphrey Opel Kadett Coupe 1897cc 6 6:27 6:11 6:24 6:17 10:00 7:33 6:32 6:13 55:37 24 1

25 Craig Stewart / Wattie Warwick Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:41 6:09 6:25 6:10 7:56 10:00 6:16 6:09 55:46 25 12

44 John Robertson / Violet Kydd Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:53 6:38 6:45 6:32 8:07 7:59 6:30 6:29 55:53 26 6

59 Michael Robertson / Richard Stewart Toyota Aygo 998cc 1 6:50 6:35 6:39 6:28 8:06 8:04 6:39 6:36 55:57 27 3

29 Ross Carbry / Kyle Livingstone Vauxhall Corsa 1400cc 1 6:30 6:23 6:34 6:14 7:30 7:29 9:00 6:21 56:01 28 4

47 Jock Mcfarlane / George Donaldson Ford Fiesta St 1999cc 3 6:50 6:36 6:55 6:41 8:08 8:04 6:31 6:26 56:11 29 7

57 Robert Irvine / Robert Cumming Vauxhall Astra 1998cc 3 6:46 6:29 6:57 6:32 8:16 8:08 6:35 6:34 56:17 30 8

41 Mark Runciman / Julian May Vauxhall Nova 1300cc 1 7:01 6:51 6:55 6:38 8:06 8:06 6:38 6:35 56:50 31 5

54 Eamonn Kilmurray / Derek Cassells Suzuki Swift Gti 1316cc 1 6:52 6:49 6:53 6:51 8:15 8:07 6:40 6:40 57:07 32 6

33 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citroen Saxo Vts 1598cc 2 9:00 6:39 6:35 6:22 8:03 7:57 6:29 6:26 57:31 33 5

38 Keith Meins / Graeme Meins Proton Satria 1834cc 3 6:50 6:54 6:52 7:01 8:17 8:15 6:46 6:39 57:34 34 9

46 Norman McLaughlin / William MacKenzie Subaru Impreza 1990cc 5 7:23 6:23 7:03 6:29 10:00 7:40 6:16 6:34 57:48 35 13

49 Kevin MacIver / Robin Nicolson Ford Escort Mk2 1598cc 2 7:24 7:02 7:14 6:49 8:21 8:11 6:42 6:46 58:29 36 6

61 Scott Irvine / Claire Grant Peugeot 205 1360cc 1 7:09 7:08 7:09 6:53 8:30 8:24 7:00 7:05 59:18 37 7

39 Lindsay Taylor / David Murie Peugeot 205GTI 1580cc 2 6:46 6:28 6:44 6:29 10:00 10:00 6:29 6:24 59:20 38 7

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Bob Reid at 16:10 on 4th January 2015
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages
Results final at 16:10 on 4th January 2015

Overall Order

 4th  January 2015

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

36 Gordon McElrath / David Cranston Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc 3 7:48 7:04 6:48 6:53 7:57 7:56 9:00 7:04 60:30 39 10

42 Ian Morgan Shiells / Nicola Ritchie BMW Compact 2800cc 4 7:52 7:30 7:19 7:19 8:53 8:44 7:08 7:02 61:47 40 2

53 Leonard Jones / Greg Paterson Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc 4 6:59 6:42 9:00 9:00 10:00 7:57 6:34 6:31 62:43 41 3

3 Andrew Gallacher / Tom Blackwood Ford Escort Cosworth 2000cc 5 6:18 5:34 5:46 accident F/F

4 Donnie Macdonald / Alan Smith Mitsubishi Evo9 2000cc 5 6:30 5:34 engine F/F

7 Lee Hastings / Mark McCulloch Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:46 5:54 6:01 6:01 7:08 fire F/F

10 Gary Adam / Gordon Adam Ford Escort Mk2 2499cc 4 6:11 5:53 mech F/F

14 Iain Wilson / Keith Riddick Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 6:17 5:56 6:05 hub F/F

16 Kevin Ronaldson / Barry Hogg Metro 6R4 2495cc 4 6:32 crash F/F

17 Des Campbell / Harry Marchbank Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 wheel F/F

20 Craig Gibson / Chris Lees Ford Escort Mk1 1998cc 3 electric F/F

21 Billy McLelland / Chloe Fleming Opel Kadet 400 3000cc 4 mech F/F

22 Graeme Rintoul / Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta 1998cc 3 6:20 6:02 6:21 6:03 gears F/F

26 Graeme Sherry / Cameron Fair Renault Clio 2000cc 3 6:24 6:12 6:21 d/shaft F/F

43 John Maxwell / Malky Muirhead Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 6:45 6:39 6:46 6:34 8:08 8:09 6:45 F/F

45 Peter Garrow / Karen Garrow Audi TT 2998cc 4 6:56 diff F/F

52 Kevin Burns / Gordon Finnie Peugeot 106 Gti 1598cc 2 6:51 6:25 track rod F/F

56 Ross Auld / Alister Haw Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:29 6:15 6:29 6:15 7:41 7:37 6:12 F/F

58 A Dalgleish / David Dalgleish Subaru Impreza 1997cc 5 7:18 mech F/F

60 Sandy Fairbairn / Steven Hay Nissan Micra 998cc 1 6:55 9:00 engine F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Bob Reid at 16:10 on 4th January 2015
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages
Results final at 16:10 on 4th January 2015

Class Order

 4th  January 2015

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

40 Ewen MacGillivray / Shona MacGillivray Vauxhall Nova 1398cc 1 6:23 6:07 6:35 6:24 7:36 7:36 6:10 6:08 52:59 15 1

50 Archie MacCallum / Allan Paterson Vauxhall Corsa 1400cc 1 6:22 6:16 6:39 6:26 7:47 7:36 6:23 6:18 53:47 19 2

59 Michael Robertson / Richard Stewart Toyota Aygo 998cc 1 6:50 6:35 6:39 6:28 8:06 8:04 6:39 6:36 55:57 27 3

29 Ross Carbry / Kyle Livingstone Vauxhall Corsa 1400cc 1 6:30 6:23 6:34 6:14 7:30 7:29 9:00 6:21 56:01 28 4

41 Mark Runciman / Julian May Vauxhall Nova 1300cc 1 7:01 6:51 6:55 6:38 8:06 8:06 6:38 6:35 56:50 31 5

54 Eamonn Kilmurray / Derek Cassells Suzuki Swift Gti 1316cc 1 6:52 6:49 6:53 6:51 8:15 8:07 6:40 6:40 57:07 32 6

61 Scott Irvine / Claire Grant Peugeot 205 1360cc 1 7:09 7:08 7:09 6:53 8:30 8:24 7:00 7:05 59:18 37 7

60 Sandy Fairbairn / Steven Hay Nissan Micra 998cc 1 6:55 9:00 engine F/F

18 Scott Macbeth / Andrew Falconer Vauxhall Nova 1589cc 2 6:18 5:56 6:14 5:51 7:19 7:15 6:00 5:55 50:48 7 1

48 Donald Bowness / Ian Parker Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 7:21 6:22 6:22 6:12 7:36 7:31 6:07 6:07 53:38 18 2

51 Iain Miller / Gary Mcdonald Peugeot 106 1600cc 2 6:50 6:25 6:39 6:29 8:10 7:59 6:33 6:20 55:25 21 3

31 Greg Inglis / Cammy Reid Citroen Saxo 1600cc 2 7:13 6:46 6:40 6:24 8:02 7:50 6:19 6:14 55:28 22 4

33 Carin Logan / Christine Sanderson Citroen Saxo Vts 1598cc 2 9:00 6:39 6:35 6:22 8:03 7:57 6:29 6:26 57:31 33 5

49 Kevin MacIver / Robin Nicolson Ford Escort Mk2 1598cc 2 7:24 7:02 7:14 6:49 8:21 8:11 6:42 6:46 58:29 36 6

39 Lindsay Taylor / David Murie Peugeot 205GTI 1580cc 2 6:46 6:28 6:44 6:29 10:00 10:00 6:29 6:24 59:20 38 7

14 Iain Wilson / Keith Riddick Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 6:17 5:56 6:05 hub F/F

17 Des Campbell / Harry Marchbank Peugeot 206 1600cc 2 wheel F/F

52 Kevin Burns / Gordon Finnie Peugeot 106 Gti 1598cc 2 6:51 6:25 track rod F/F

23 Alan Kirkaldy / Garry Muir Ford Escort 1998cc 3 6:14 5:43 5:57 5:46 7:10 7:05 5:55 5:56 49:46 4 1

27 Paul Ballantyne / Graham Bruce Renault Clio 1998cc 3 6:23 6:33 6:05 5:55 7:15 7:10 5:57 5:54 51:12 8 2

12 Ross Hunter / Gary White Peugeot 205 1999cc 3 6:57 6:00 6:06 6:04 7:15 7:08 5:54 5:55 51:19 9 3

37 Scott Morrison / Craig Sim Vauxhall Corsa 1796cc 3 6:36 6:23 6:30 6:13 7:41 7:42 6:17 6:15 53:37 17 4

19 Chris McCallum / Peter McCallum Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:17 6:01 9:00 6:04 7:27 7:25 6:09 6:11 54:34 20 5

44 John Robertson / Violet Kydd Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:53 6:38 6:45 6:32 8:07 7:59 6:30 6:29 55:53 26 6

47 Jock Mcfarlane / George Donaldson Ford Fiesta St 1999cc 3 6:50 6:36 6:55 6:41 8:08 8:04 6:31 6:26 56:11 29 7

57 Robert Irvine / Robert Cumming Vauxhall Astra 1998cc 3 6:46 6:29 6:57 6:32 8:16 8:08 6:35 6:34 56:17 30 8

38 Keith Meins / Graeme Meins Proton Satria 1834cc 3 6:50 6:54 6:52 7:01 8:17 8:15 6:46 6:39 57:34 34 9

36 Gordon McElrath / David Cranston Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc 3 7:48 7:04 6:48 6:53 7:57 7:56 9:00 7:04 60:30 39 10

20 Craig Gibson / Chris Lees Ford Escort Mk1 1998cc 3 electric F/F

22 Graeme Rintoul / Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta 1998cc 3 6:20 6:02 6:21 6:03 gears F/F

26 Graeme Sherry / Cameron Fair Renault Clio 2000cc 3 6:24 6:12 6:21 d/shaft F/F

43 John Maxwell / Malky Muirhead Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 6:45 6:39 6:46 6:34 8:08 8:09 6:45 F/F

56 Ross Auld / Alister Haw Ford Escort MK2 1998cc 3 6:29 6:15 6:29 6:15 7:41 7:37 6:12 F/F

28 Gordon Winning / Robin Laird Ford Escort MK2 2100cc 4 6:32 6:07 6:12 6:14 7:14 7:23 6:08 6:02 51:52 11 1

42 Ian Morgan Shiells / Nicola Ritchie BMW Compact 2800cc 4 7:52 7:30 7:19 7:19 8:53 8:44 7:08 7:02 61:47 40 2

53 Leonard Jones / Greg Paterson Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc 4 6:59 6:42 9:00 9:00 10:00 7:57 6:34 6:31 62:43 41 3

10 Gary Adam / Gordon Adam Ford Escort Mk2 2499cc 4 6:11 5:53 mech F/F

16 Kevin Ronaldson / Barry Hogg Metro 6R4 2495cc 4 6:32 crash F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Bob Reid at 16:10 on 4th January 2015
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages
Results final at 16:10 on 4th January 2015

Class Order

 4th  January 2015

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl

21 Billy McLelland / Chloe Fleming Opel Kadet 400 3000cc 4 mech F/F

45 Peter Garrow / Karen Garrow Audi TT 2998cc 4 6:56 diff F/F

1 Michael Glendinning / Paul Hughes Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:03 5:39 5:45 5:47 7:13 6:51 5:38 5:37 48:33 1 1

5 Stuart Walker / Julie McGuire Skoda Fabia 1900cc 5 6:17 5:44 5:53 5:43 6:57 6:55 5:44 5:40 48:53 2 2

2 Ian Paterson / Helen Brown Subaru Impreza N10 1998cc 5 6:10 5:41 5:53 5:44 6:59 6:57 5:46 5:48 48:58 3 3

15 Jim McDowall / Charlotte McDowall Subaru Impreza N10 1995cc 5 6:20 5:55 6:08 5:48 7:11 7:01 5:48 5:47 49:58 5 4

9 Charlie Shaw / Alan Stewart Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:11 5:55 6:08 5:50 7:19 7:04 5:51 5:43 50:01 6 5

32 James Gibb / Billy Gower Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:07 6:12 6:22 6:05 7:25 7:12 6:06 6:02 51:31 10 6

8 Jim Sharp / Shona Hale Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 6:46 6:07 6:16 6:08 7:20 7:23 5:59 6:01 52:00 12 7

24 Ross Mcfadzean / Jane Nicol Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:29 6:00 6:32 6:06 7:29 7:24 6:13 6:09 52:22 13 8

6 Nigel Feeney / Phil Sandham Subaru Impreza B13 1998cc 5 6:11 6:01 5:57 5:45 10:00 7:00 6:06 5:37 52:37 14 9

30 Erle Strachan / Nick Young Mitsibushi Evo 6 1998cc 5 6:30 6:10 6:19 6:09 7:34 7:39 6:23 6:18 53:02 16 10

62 Derrick Jobb / Jamie McDowall Mitsibushi Evo 9 1998cc 5 6:28 6:13 6:24 8:00 9:00 7:23 6:01 6:04 55:33 23 11

25 Craig Stewart / Wattie Warwick Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 6:41 6:09 6:25 6:10 7:56 10:00 6:16 6:09 55:46 25 12

46 Norman McLaughlin / William MacKenzie Subaru Impreza 1990cc 5 7:23 6:23 7:03 6:29 10:00 7:40 6:16 6:34 57:48 35 13

3 Andrew Gallacher / Tom Blackwood Ford Escort Cosworth 2000cc 5 6:18 5:34 5:46 accident F/F

4 Donnie Macdonald / Alan Smith Mitsubishi Evo9 2000cc 5 6:30 5:34 engine F/F

7 Lee Hastings / Mark McCulloch Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 6:46 5:54 6:01 6:01 7:08 fire F/F

58 A Dalgleish / David Dalgleish Subaru Impreza 1997cc 5 7:18 mech F/F

34 Peter Humphrey / Dougie Humphrey Opel Kadett Coupe 1897cc 6 6:27 6:11 6:24 6:17 10:00 7:33 6:32 6:13 55:37 24 1

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Bob Reid at 16:10 on 4th January 2015
Results online at

www.scotresults.co.uk



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 

 Fastest on Stage
 4th January 2015

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6 No SS7 No SS8

1 1 6:03 3 5:34 1 5:45 5 5:43 5 6:57 1 6:51 1 5:38 6 5:37
2 32 6:07 4 5:34 3 5:46 2 5:44 2 6:59 5 6:55 5 5:44 1 5:37
3 2 6:10 1 5:39 5 5:53 6 5:45 7 7:08 2 6:57 2 5:46 5 5:40
4 6 6:11 2 5:41 2 5:53 23 5:46 23 7:10 6 7:00 15 5:48 9 5:43
5 9 6:11 23 5:43 23 5:57 1 5:47 15 7:11 15 7:01 9 5:51 15 5:47
6 10 6:11 5 5:44 6 5:57 15 5:48 1 7:13 9 7:04 12 5:54 2 5:48
7 23 6:14 10 5:53 7 6:01 9 5:50 28 7:14 23 7:05 23 5:55 27 5:54
8 5 6:17 7 5:54 14 6:05 18 5:51 27 7:15 12 7:08 27 5:57 12 5:55
9 19 6:17 9 5:55 27 6:05 27 5:55 12 7:15 27 7:10 8 5:59 18 5:55

10 14 6:17 15 5:55 12 6:06 7 6:01 18 7:19 32 7:12 18 6:00 23 5:56
11 3 6:18 18 5:56 9 6:08 22 6:03 9 7:19 18 7:15 62 6:01 8 6:01
12 18 6:18 14 5:56 15 6:08 12 6:04 8 7:20 62 7:23 6 6:06 32 6:02
13 15 6:20 24 6:00 28 6:12 19 6:04 32 7:25 28 7:23 32 6:06 28 6:02
14 22 6:20 12 6:00 18 6:14 32 6:05 19 7:27 8 7:23 48 6:07 62 6:04
15 50 6:22 6 6:01 8 6:16 24 6:06 24 7:29 24 7:24 28 6:08 48 6:07
16 27 6:23 19 6:01 30 6:19 8 6:08 29 7:30 19 7:25 19 6:09 40 6:08
17 40 6:23 22 6:02 26 6:21 30 6:09 30 7:34 29 7:29 40 6:10 24 6:09
18 26 6:24 40 6:07 22 6:21 25 6:10 48 7:36 48 7:31 56 6:12 25 6:09
19 34 6:27 28 6:07 32 6:22 48 6:12 40 7:36 34 7:33 24 6:13 19 6:11
20 62 6:28 8 6:07 48 6:22 37 6:13 37 7:41 40 7:36 46 6:16 34 6:13
21 56 6:29 25 6:09 62 6:24 28 6:14 56 7:41 50 7:36 25 6:16 31 6:14
22 24 6:29 30 6:10 34 6:24 29 6:14 50 7:47 56 7:37 37 6:17 37 6:15
23 30 6:30 34 6:11 25 6:25 56 6:15 25 7:56 30 7:39 31 6:19 50 6:18
24 29 6:30 32 6:12 56 6:29 34 6:17 36 7:57 46 7:40 50 6:23 30 6:18
25 4 6:30 26 6:12 37 6:30 33 6:22 31 8:02 37 7:42 30 6:23 51 6:20
26 16 6:32 62 6:13 24 6:32 40 6:24 33 8:03 31 7:50 33 6:29 29 6:21
27 28 6:32 56 6:15 29 6:34 31 6:24 59 8:06 36 7:56 39 6:29 39 6:24
28 37 6:36 50 6:16 40 6:35 50 6:26 41 8:06 33 7:57 44 6:30 33 6:26
29 25 6:41 48 6:22 33 6:35 59 6:28 44 8:07 53 7:57 47 6:31 47 6:26
30 43 6:45 46 6:23 50 6:39 51 6:29 47 8:08 44 7:59 34 6:32 44 6:29
31 7 6:46 29 6:23 51 6:39 39 6:29 43 8:08 51 7:59 51 6:33 53 6:31
32 8 6:46 37 6:23 59 6:39 46 6:29 51 8:10 47 8:04 53 6:34 46 6:34
33 39 6:46 51 6:25 31 6:40 44 6:32 54 8:15 59 8:04 57 6:35 57 6:34
34 57 6:46 52 6:25 39 6:44 57 6:32 57 8:16 41 8:06 41 6:38 41 6:35
35 38 6:50 39 6:28 44 6:45 43 6:34 38 8:17 54 8:07 59 6:39 59 6:36
36 47 6:50 57 6:29 43 6:46 41 6:38 49 8:21 57 8:08 54 6:40 38 6:39
37 51 6:50 27 6:33 36 6:48 47 6:41 61 8:30 43 8:09 49 6:42 54 6:40
38 59 6:50 59 6:35 38 6:52 49 6:49 42 8:53 49 8:11 43 6:45 49 6:46
39 52 6:51 47 6:36 54 6:53 54 6:51 62 9:00 38 8:15 38 6:46 42 7:02
40 54 6:52 44 6:38 41 6:55 61 6:53 6 10:00 61 8:24 61 7:00 36 7:04
41 44 6:53 33 6:39 47 6:55 36 6:53 34 10:00 42 8:44 42 7:08 61 7:05
42 60 6:55 43 6:39 57 6:57 38 7:01 39 10:00 25 10:00 29 9:00
43 45 6:56 53 6:42 46 7:03 42 7:19 46 10:00 39 10:00 36 9:00



Border Ecosse CC The Grant Construction Knockhill Stages 

 Fastest on Stage
 4th January 2015

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6 No SS7 No SS8

44 12 6:57 31 6:46 61 7:09 62 8:00 53 10:00
45 53 6:59 54 6:49 49 7:14 53 9:00
46 41 7:01 41 6:51 42 7:19
47 61 7:09 38 6:54 19 9:00
48 31 7:13 49 7:02 53 9:00
49 58 7:18 36 7:04
50 48 7:21 61 7:08
51 46 7:23 42 7:30
52 49 7:24 60 9:00
53 36 7:48
54 42 7:52
55 33 9:00




